MK48T08-100PC1
Part Number MK48T08-100PC1
Manufacturer ST
Description
Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
MK48T08-100PC1 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of MK48T08-100PC1
Manufacturer Part Number MK48T08-100PC1 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer ST Description
Package / Case DIP-28 Quantity Available 5000
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MK48T08-100PC1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MK48T08-100PC1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MK4750FE-R52 RES 475 OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK4321FE-R52 RES 4.32K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK40DX64VMC7 IC MCU 32BIT 64KB FLASH 121BGA NXP USA Inc. 44 pcs
MK4752FE-R52 RES 47.5K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK40DX64VLK7 IC MCU 32BIT 64KB FLASH 80LQFP NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MK40DX64VMB7 IC MCU 32BIT 64KB FLASH 81MAPBGA NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
MK4642FE-R52 RES 46.4K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK48T08B-10 ST 5000 pcs
MK4992FE-R52 RES 49.9K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK40DX64VLH7 IC MCU 32BIT 64KB FLASH 64LQFP NXP USA Inc. 156 pcs
MK4220FE-R52 RES 422 OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK4751FE-R52 RES 4.75K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK4990FE-R52 RES 499 OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK4531FE-R52 RES 4.53K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK4221FE-R52 RES 4.22K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK4993FE-R52 RES 499K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK49R9FE-R52 RES 49.9 OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK4320FE-R52 RES 432 OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK4991FE-R52 RES 4.99K OHM 1/4W 1% AXIAL Ohmite 500 pcs
MK48Z02B-20 ST 5000 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.